

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CRIMINAL MISCELLANEOUS PETITION NO. 15126 of 2012 in
CRIMINAL APPEAL NO(s). 478 OF 2008

RAGHBIR SINGH Appellant (s)

VERSUS

RAM KISHAN & ORS. Respondent(s)

(With application for bringing legal representatives on record and office report)

Date: 09/11/2012 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE A.K. PATNAIK
[IN CHAMBERS]

For Appellant(s)
Dr. Kailash Chand, Adv.

For Respondent(s)
Mr. Dinesh Kumar Garg, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

| | | | |
|--|-----------------------------|--|--------------------|
| | List this matter next week. | | |
| | [KALYANI GUPTA] | | [SNEH LATA SHARMA] |
| | COURT MASTER | | COURT MASTER |